
TIPS AND TRICKS

When do I use CK?

The digraph ck goes

at the end of one

syllable words after

a short vowel!

For example...

luck, trick, sack

The bonus letters are F, L,  S,

and sometimes Z! 

These letters get doubled up

after short vowels at the end

of one syllable words. For

example... puff, mill, mass, and

buzz

F  
L
S
Z 

DID YOU KNOW?

Sounds such as th, wh, ch, sh, and th are digraphs -

two letters working together to make one sound.

When two or more consonants go smoothly together

but keep their own separate sounds, that is called a

blend. Examples include st, cl, and mp. 

For more resources and

information, visit our website or

give us a call at 515-978-4312


